Vastgestelde kandidatenlijst gemeenteraadsverkiezingen gemeente Emmen

Voorstel

Naam

Dhr. A. Oldenbeuving (Auke)
Dhr. R.E. Kleine (Robert)
Mw. P. Mellema (Paulien)
Dhr. T. Gerth (Theo)

Dhr. J.B.W.Wittendorp (René)
Dhr. D. van Dijken (Dirk)
Dhr. O. Sijtsma (Oene)

Dhr. B. Schulte (Bennie)
Dhr. D. Smit (Danny)

Dhr. J. Nobbe (Johan)

Dhr. J. van Dijken (Johan)
Mw. F. van Wieren (Frouke)
Dhr. R. Beuker (Ruben)

Dhr. E.J. Bouwers (Ernst-Jan)
Dhr. J.H. Einhaus (Joop)
Dhr. H. Gommer (Henk)
Mw. F.M. Hartmann (Marie)
Dhr. H.G. Jumelet (Henk)
Dhr. K.T. Mendelts (Tiddo)
Dhr. C.J.M. Ruhé (Cees)
Dhr. P.G.H. Steffens (Paul)
Dhr. R. Weidijk (Reind)

Emmen 20 november 2017

v/m

33333<3333<33333333<33

Leeftijd
58
45
43
67
49
48
25
61
26
47
54
75
36
45
68
56
62
55
70
60
53
65

Woonplaats

Emmen

Emmen

Emmen
Klazienaveen
Schoonebeek
Emmen
Barger-Compascuum
Klazienaveen
Emmen
Emmer-Compascuum
Emmen

Emmen

Erica

Schoonebeek

Erica

Schoonebeek
Emmen

Erica

Emmen

Erica
Nieuw-Schoonebeek
Emmen




